
2019 Burlington Recreation and Parks 
Fall Soccer

12U Midget Girls

Coach 
Denny Rudd
Keith LaMay 
Richard Kaffenberger 
Jose Aleman
Brett Jacobus
Lee Conner

Springwood Soccer 7319 
Whitsett Park Road 
Burlington, NC 27215

Sign up for e-mail updates on weather cancellations, make-up schedules, and registration reminders by 
visiting the City of Burlington website at www.burlingtonnc.gov; and clicking on “Notify Me”.

      Team  
Flames
Fire
Supernovas  
Aces
Jawbreakers  
Rangers

Fairchild Soccer
1497 Graham Street 
Burlington, NC 27217

Date Time Home LocationVisitor

Thu  09/12/19  6:00 pm Flames Springwood 1Fire  vs 

Thu  09/12/19  7:00 pm Supernovas Springwood 1Rangers  vs 

Thu  09/12/19  7:00 pm Jawbreakers Springwood 2Aces  vs 

Sat  09/14/19  9:00 am Flames Fairchild 2Rangers  vs 

Sat  09/14/19 10:00 am Supernovas Fairchild 2Aces  vs 

Tue  09/17/19  6:00 pm Fire Springwood 2Jawbreakers  vs 

Thu  09/19/19  6:00 pm Flames Springwood 1Aces  vs 

Thu  09/19/19  6:00 pm Rangers Springwood 2Fire  vs 

Thu  09/19/19  7:00 pm Supernovas Springwood 1Jawbreakers  vs 

Sat  09/21/19  9:00 am Rangers Fairchild 2Aces  vs 

Sat  09/21/19 10:00 am Supernovas Fairchild 2Flames  vs 

Tue  09/24/19  6:00 pm Jawbreakers Springwood 2Fire  vs 

Thu  09/26/19  6:00 pm Aces Springwood 1Flames  vs 

Thu  09/26/19  6:00 pm Fire Springwood 2Supernovas  vs 

Thu  09/26/19  7:00 pm Jawbreakers Springwood 1Rangers  vs 

Thu  10/03/19  6:00 pm Fire Springwood 1Flames  vs 

Thu  10/03/19  7:00 pm Aces Springwood 1Supernovas  vs 

Thu  10/03/19  7:00 pm Rangers Springwood 2Jawbreakers  vs 

Thu  10/10/19  6:00 pm Flames Springwood 1Jawbreakers  vs 

Thu  10/10/19  6:00 pm Aces Springwood 2Fire  vs 

Thu  10/10/19  7:00 pm Rangers Springwood 2Supernovas  vs 

Thu  10/17/19  6:00 pm Flames Springwood 1Supernovas  vs 

Thu  10/17/19  6:00 pm Fire Springwood 2Jawbreakers  vs 

Thu  10/17/19  7:00 pm Aces Springwood 1Rangers  vs 

Thu  10/24/19  6:00 pm Fire Springwood 1Rangers  vs 

Thu  10/24/19  6:00 pm Jawbreakers Springwood 1Flames  vs 

Thu  10/24/19  7:00 pm Supernovas Springwood 2Aces  vs 

Fri  11/01/19  6:00 pm Rangers Springwood 1Flames  vs 

Fri  11/01/19  6:00 pm Fire Springwood 2Aces  vs 

Fri  11/01/19  7:00 pm Jawbreakers Springwood 1Supernovas  vs 




